
Table of the indentificators of Zoom-conferences (stations (OSCE)  

Stomatological Faculty) in 2023 year 

 

Click to Join 
Conference 

ID 
Password 

d01 237 953 5647 1111 

d02 330 263 3015 1111 

d03 894 975 5310 1111 

d04 203 957 8018 1111 

d05 551 614 6156 1111 

d06 970 352 5730 1111 

d07 997 139 1178 1111 

d08 683 483 5961 1111 

d09 809 210 6364 1111 

d10 385 369 5049 1111 

d11 856 990 3954 1111 

d12 296 668 2275 1111 

 

Note: 

d01 – 1 station 

d02 – 2 station and so on  



Student's route №1 passing the exam (OSP(C)E) Dentistry in 2023  
 

№  

п/п 

№ 

of the 

room 

№ of the station and ID conference, login 

password 

Duration 

together 

with the 

transferring 

(10 min) 

1.  108 St 1. 237 953 5647 - pass 1111 900-910 

1200-1210 

2.  110 St 2. 330 263 3015 - pass 1111 910-920 

1210-1220 

3.  114 St 3. 894 975 5310 - pass 1111 920-930 

1220-1230 

4.  207 St 4. 203 957 8018 - pass 1111 930-940 

1230-1240 

5.  204 St 5. 551 614 6156 - pass 1111 940-950 

1240-1250 

6.  202 St 6. 970 352 5730 - pass 1111 950-1000 

1250-1300 

7.  304 St 7. 997 139 1178 - pass 1111 1000-1010 

1300-1310 

8.  302 St 8. 683 483 5961 - pass 1111 1010-1020 

1310-1320 

9.  301 St 9. 809 210 6364 - pass 1111 1020-1030 

1320-1330 

10.  501 St 10. 385 369 5049 - pass 1111 1030-1040 

1330-1340 

11.  501А St 11. 856 990 3954 - pass 1111 1040-1050 

1340-1350 

12.  503 St 12. 296 668 2275 - pass 1111 1050-1100 

1350-1400 

Common time 120  

 



Student's route №2 passing the exam (OSP(C)E) Dentistry in 2023  
 

№  

п/п 

№ 

of the 

room 

№ of the station and ID conference, login 

password 

Duration 

together with 

the transferring 

(10 min) 

1.  114 St 3. 894 975 5310 - pass 1111 900-910 

1200-1210 

2.  108 St 1. 237 953 5647 - pass 1111 910-920 

1210-1220 

3.  110 St 2. 330 263 3015 - pass 1111 920-930 

1220-1230 

4.  202 St 6. 970 352 5730 - pass 1111 930-940 

1230-1240 

5.  207 St 4. 203 957 8018 - pass 1111 940-950 

1240-1250 

6.  204 St 5. 551 614 6156 - pass 1111 950-1000 

1250-1300 

7.  301 St 9. 809 210 6364 - pass 1111 1000-1010 

1300-1310 

8.  304 St 7. 997 139 1178 - pass 1111 1010-1020 

1310-1320 

9.  302 St 8. 683 483 5961 - pass 1111 1020-1030 

1320-1330 

10.  503 St 12. 296 668 2275 - pass 1111 1030-1040 

1330-1340 

11.  501 St 10. 385 369 5049 - pass 1111 1040-1050 

1340-1350 

12.  501А St 11. 856 990 3954 - pass 1111 1050-1100 

1350-1400 

Common time 120 

 

 



 Student's route №3 passing the exam (OSP(C)E) Dentistry in 2023 
 

№  

п/п 

№ 

of the 

room 

№ of the station and ID conference, login 

password 

Duration 

together with 

the transferring 

(10 min) 

1.  110 St 2. 330 263 3015 - pass 1111 900-910 

1200-1210 

2.  114 St 3. 894 975 5310 - pass 1111 910-920 

1210-1220 

3.  108 St 1. 237 953 5647 - pass 1111 920-930 

1220-1230 

4.  204 St 5. 551 614 6156 - pass 1111 930-940 

1230-1240 

5.  202 St 6. 970 352 5730 - pass 1111 940-950 

1240-1250 

6.  207 St 4. 203 957 8018 - pass 1111 950-1000 

1250-1300 

7.  302 St 8. 683 483 5961 - pass 1111 1000-1010 

1300-1310 

8.  301 St 9. 809 210 6364 - pass 1111 1010-1020 

1310-1320 

9.  304 St 7. 997 139 1178 - pass 1111 1020-1030 

1320-1330 

10.  501А St 11. 856 990 3954 - pass 1111 1030-1040 

1330-1340 

11.  503 St 12. 296 668 2275 - pass 1111 1040-1050 

1340-1350 

12.  501 St 10. 385 369 5049 - pass 1111 1050-1100 

1350-1400 

Common time 120 

 



Student's route №4 passing the exam (OSP(C)E)  Dentistry in 2023 
 

№  

п/п 

№ 

of the 

room 

№ of the station and ID conference, login 

password 

Duration 

together 

with the 

transferring 

(10 min) 

1.  207 St 4. 203 957 8018 - pass 1111 900-910 

1200-1210 

2.  204 St 5. 551 614 6156 - pass 1111 910-920 

1210-1220 

3.  202 St 6. 970 352 5730 - pass 1111 920-930 

1220-1230 

4.  108 St 1. 237 953 5647 - pass 1111 930-940 

1230-1240 

5.  110 St 2. 330 263 3015 - pass 1111 940-950 

1240-1250 

6.  114 St 3. 894 975 5310 - pass 1111 950-1000 

1250-1300 

7.  501 St 10. 385 369 5049 - pass 1111 1000-1010 

1300-1310 

8.  501А St 11. 856 990 3954 - pass 1111 1010-1020 

1310-1320 

9.  503 St 12. 296 668 2275 - pass 1111 1020-1030 

1320-1330 

10.  304 St 7. 997 139 1178 - pass 1111 1030-1040 

1330-1340 

11.  302 St 8. 683 483 5961 - pass 1111 1040-1050 

1340-1350 

12.  301 St 9. 809 210 6364 - pass 1111 1050-1100 

1350-1400 

Common time 120 

 



Student's route №5 passing the exam ОSCE Dentistry in 2023  
 

№  

п/п 

№ 

of the 

room 

№ of the station and ID conference, login 

password 

Duration 

together 

with the 

transferring 

(10 min) 

1.  202 St 6. 970 352 5730 - pass 1111 900-910 

1200-1210 

2.  207 St 4. 203 957 8018 - pass 1111 910-920 

1210-1220 

3.  204 St 5. 551 614 6156 - pass 1111 920-930 

1220-1230 

4.  114 St 3. 894 975 5310 - pass 1111 930-940 

1230-1240 

5.  108 St 1. 237 953 5647 - pass 1111 940-950 

1240-1250 

6.  110 St 2. 330 263 3015 - pass 1111 950-1000 

1250-1300 

7.  503 St 12. 296 668 2275 - pass 1111 1000-1010 

1300-1310 

8.  501 St 10. 385 369 5049 - pass 1111 1010-1020 

1310-1320 

9.  501А St 11. 856 990 3954 - pass 1111 1020-1030 

1320-1330 

10.  301 St 9. 809 210 6364 - pass 1111 1030-1040 

1330-1340 

11.  304 St 7. 997 139 1178 - pass 1111 1040-1050 

1340-1350 

12.  302 St 8. 683 483 5961 - pass 1111 1050-1100 

1350-1400 

Common time 120 

 



Student's route №6 passing the exam (OSP(C)E)  Dentistry in 2023 
 

№  

п/п 

№ 

of the 

room 

№ of the station and ID conference, login 

password 

Duration 

together 

with the 

transferring 

(10 min) 

1.  204 St 5. 551 614 6156 - pass 1111 900-910 

1200-1210 

2.  202 St 6. 970 352 5730 - pass 1111 910-920 

1210-1220 

3.  207 St 4. 203 957 8018 - pass 1111 920-930 

1220-1230 

4.  110 St 2. 330 263 3015 - pass 1111 930-940 

1230-1240 

5.  114 St 3. 894 975 5310 - pass 1111 940-950 

1240-1250 

6.  108 St 1. 237 953 5647 - pass 1111 950-1000 

1250-1300 

7.  501А St 11. 856 990 3954 - pass 1111 1000-1010 

1300-1310 

8.  503 St 12. 296 668 2275 - pass 1111 1010-1020 

1310-1320 

9.  501 St 10. 385 369 5049 - pass 1111 1020-1030 

1320-1330 

10.  302 St 8. 683 483 5961 - pass 1111 1030-1040 

1330-1340 

11.  301 St 9. 809 210 6364 - pass 1111 1040-1050 

1340-1350 

12.  304 St 7. 997 139 1178 - pass 1111 1050-1100 

1350-1400 

Common time 120 

 



Student's route №7 passing the exam (OSP(C)E)  Dentistry in 2023  
 

№  

п/п 

№ 

of the 

room 

№ of the station and ID conference, login 

password 

Duration 

together 

with the 

transferring 

(10 min) 

1.  304 St 7. 997 139 1178 - pass 1111 900-910 

1200-1210 

2.  302 St 8. 683 483 5961 - pass 1111 910-920 

1210-1220 

3.  301 St 9. 809 210 6364 - pass 1111 920-930 

1220-1230 

4.  501 St 10. 385 369 5049 - pass 1111 930-940 

1230-1240 

5.  501А St 11. 856 990 3954 - pass 1111 940-950 

1240-1250 

6.  503 St 12. 296 668 2275 - pass 1111 950-1000 

1250-1300 

7.  108 St 1. 237 953 5647 - pass 1111 1000-1010 

1300-1310 

8.  110 St 2. 330 263 3015 - pass 1111 1010-1020 

1310-1320 

9.  114 St 3. 894 975 5310 - pass 1111 1020-1030 

1320-1330 

10.  207 St 4. 203 957 8018 - pass 1111 1030-1040 

1330-1340 

11.  204 St 5. 551 614 6156 - pass 1111 1040-1050 

1340-1350 

12.  202 St 6. 970 352 5730 - pass 1111 1050-1100 

1350-1400 

Common time 120 

 



Student's route №8 passing the exam (OSP(C)E) Dentistry in 2023  

 

№  

п/п 

№ 

of the 

room 

№ of the station and ID conference, login 

password 

Duration 

together 

with the 

transferring 

(10 min) 

1.  301 St 9. 809 210 6364 - pass 1111 900-910 

1200-1210 

2.  304 St 7. 997 139 1178 - pass 1111 910-920 

1210-1220 

3.  302 St 8. 683 483 5961 - pass 1111 920-930 

1220-1230 

4.  503 St 12. 296 668 2275 - pass 1111 930-940 

1230-1240 

5.  501 St 10. 385 369 5049 - pass 1111 940-950 

1240-1250 

6.  501А St 11. 856 990 3954 - pass 1111 950-1000 

1250-1300 

7.  114 St 3. 894 975 5310 - pass 1111 1000-1010 

1300-1310 

8.  108 St 1. 237 953 5647 - pass 1111 1010-1020 

1310-1320 

9.  110 St 2. 330 263 3015 - pass 1111 1020-1030 

1320-1330 

10.  202 St 6. 970 352 5730 - pass 1111 1030-1040 

1330-1340 

11.  207 St 4. 203 957 8018 - pass 1111 1040-1050 

1340-1350 

12.  204 St 5. 551 614 6156 - pass 1111 1050-1100 

1350-1400 

Common time 120 

 



Student's route №9 passing the exam (OSP(C)E) Dentistry in 2023  
 

№  

п/п 

№ 

of the 

room 

№ of the station and ID conference, login 

password 

Duration 

together 

with the 

transferring 

(10 min) 

1.  302 St 8. 683 483 5961 - pass 1111 900-910 

1200-1210 

2.  301 St 9. 809 210 6364 - pass 1111 910-920 

1210-1220 

3.  304 St 7. 997 139 1178 - pass 1111 920-930 

1220-1230 

4.  501А St 11. 856 990 3954 - pass 1111 930-940 

1230-1240 

5.  503 St 12. 296 668 2275 - pass 1111 940-950 

1240-1250 

6.  501 St 10. 385 369 5049 - pass 1111 950-1000 

1250-1300 

7.  110 St 2. 330 263 3015 - pass 1111 1000-1010 

1300-1310 

8.  114 St 3. 894 975 5310 - pass 1111 1010-1020 

1310-1320 

9.  108 St 1. 237 953 5647 - pass 1111 1020-1030 

1320-1330 

10.  204 St 5. 551 614 6156 - pass 1111 1030-1040 

1330-1340 

11.  202 St 6. 970 352 5730 - pass 1111 1040-1050 

1340-1350 

12.  207 St 4. 203 957 8018 - pass 1111 1050-1100 

1350-1400 

Common time 120 

 



Student's route №10 passing the exam (OSP(C)E) Dentistry in 2023  
 

№  

п/п 

№ 

of the 

room 

№ of the station and ID conference, login 

password 

Duration 

together 

with the 

transferring 

(10 min) 

1.  501 St 10. 385 369 5049 - pass 1111 900-910 

1200-1210 

2.  501А St 11. 856 990 3954 - pass 1111 910-920 

1210-1220 

3.  503 St 12. 296 668 2275 - pass 1111 920-930 

1220-1230 

4.  304 St 7. 997 139 1178 - pass 1111 930-940 

1230-1240 

5.  302 St 8. 683 483 5961 - pass 1111 940-950 

1240-1250 

6.  301 St 9. 809 210 6364 - pass 1111 950-1000 

1250-1300 

7.  207 St 4. 203 957 8018 - pass 1111 1000-1010 

1300-1310 

8.  204 St 5. 551 614 6156 - pass 1111 1010-1020 

1310-1320 

9.  202 St 6. 970 352 5730 - pass 1111 1020-1030 

1320-1330 

10.  108 St 1. 237 953 5647 - pass 1111 1030-1040 

1330-1340 

11.  110 St 2. 330 263 3015 - pass 1111 1040-1050 

1340-1350 

12.  114 St 3. 894 975 5310 - pass 1111 1050-1100 

1350-1400 

Common time 120 

 



Student's route №11 passing the exam (OSP(CE)  Dentistry in 2023  
 

№  

п/п 

№ 

of the 

room 

№ of the station and ID conference, login 

password 

Duration 

together 

with the 

transferring 

(10 min) 

1.  503 St 12. 296 668 2275 - pass 1111 900-910 

1200-1210 

2.  501 St 10. 385 369 5049 - pass 1111 910-920 

1210-1220 

3.  501А St 11. 856 990 3954 - pass 1111 920-930 

1220-1230 

4.  301 St 9. 809 210 6364 - pass 1111 930-940 

1230-1240 

5.  304 St 7. 997 139 1178 - pass 1111 940-950 

1240-1250 

6.  302 St 8. 683 483 5961 - pass 1111 950-1000 

1250-1300 

7.  202 St 6. 970 352 5730 - pass 1111 1000-1010 

1300-1310 

8.  207 St 4. 203 957 8018 - pass 1111 1010-1020 

1310-1320 

9.  204 St 5. 551 614 6156 - pass 1111 1020-1030 

1320-1330 

10.  114 St 3. 894 975 5310 - pass 1111 1030-1040 

1330-1340 

11.  108 St 1. 237 953 5647 - pass 1111 1040-1050 

1340-1350 

12.  110 St 2. 330 263 3015 - pass 1111 1050-1100 

1350-1400 

Common time 120 

 



Student's route №12 passing the exam (OSP(C)E) Dentistry in 2023  
 

№  

п/п 

№ 

of the 

room 

№ of the station and ID conference, login 

password 

Duration 

together 

with the 

transferring 

(10 min) 

1.  501А St 11. 856 990 3954 - pass 1111 900-910 

1200-1210 

2.  503 St 12. 296 668 2275 - pass 1111 910-920 

1210-1220 

3.  501 St 10. 385 369 5049 - pass 1111 920-930 

1220-1230 

4.  302 St 8. 683 483 5961 - pass 1111 930-940 

1230-1240 

5.  301 St 9. 809 210 6364 - pass 1111 940-950 

1240-1250 

6.  304 St 7. 997 139 1178 - pass 1111 950-1000 

1250-1300 

7.  204 St 5. 551 614 6156 - pass 1111 1000-1010 

1300-1310 

8.  202 St 6. 970 352 5730 - pass 1111 1010-1020 

1310-1320 

9.  207 St 4. 203 957 8018 - pass 1111 1020-1030 

1320-1330 

10.  110 St 2. 330 263 3015 - pass 1111 1030-1040 

1330-1340 

11.  114 St 3. 894 975 5310 - pass 1111 1040-1050 

1340-1350 

12.  108 St 1. 237 953 5647 - pass 1111 1050-1100 

1350-1400 

Common time 120 

 

 


